Fle
xib
le
Te
rm
ina
tio
n,

• Power supplies: DC-DC converters,
UPS systems
• Telecom: Backplanes, linecards, modems,
and base stations
• Lighting ballasts
• Industrial
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
Style
L2 Max.T Max.WL
DIMENSIONS: mm (in.)
Applications:
• Can be used in all designs currently using standard MLCCs
• Suggested for high stress, critical circuit applications
Style 0603-Temperature Coeff. X7R
843-0603Y2000101K 0603Y2000101KXT 100 200 10 .36 .22 .19 4000 .094
843-0603Y2000151K 0603Y2000151KXT 150 200 10 .36 .22 .19 4000 .094
843-0603Y2000331K 0603Y2000331KXT 330 200 10 .36 .22 .19 4000 .094
843-0603Y2000471K 0603Y2000471KXT 470 200 10 .36 .22 .19 4000 .094
843-0603Y2000681K 0603Y2000681KXT 680 200 10 .36 .22 .19 4000 .094
843-0603Y2000102K 0603Y2000102KXT 1000 200 10 .38 .23 .21 4000 .101
843-0603Y2000152K 0603Y2000152KXT 1500 200 10 .38 .23 .21 4000 .101
843-0603Y2000222K 0603Y2000222KXT 2200 200 10 .38 .23 .21 4000 .101
843-0603Y2000332K 0603Y2000332KXT 3300 200 10 .40 .24 .21 4000 .105
843-0603Y2000472K 0603Y2000472KXT 4700 200 10 .43 .26 .23 4000 .114
Style 0805-Temperature Coeff. X7R
843-0805Y5000101K 0805Y5000101KXT 100 500 10 .40 .24 .22 3000 .107
843-0805Y5000221K 0805Y5000221KXT 220 500 10 .40 .24 .22 3000 .107
843-0805Y5000471K 0805Y5000471KXT 470 500 10 .40 .24 .22 3000 .107
843-0805Y2000102K 0805Y2000102KXT 1000 200 10 .55 .33 .29 3000 .145
843-0805Y2000103K 0805Y2000103KXT 10000 200 10 .57 .35 .30 3000 .15
843-0805Y2000223K 0805Y2000223KXT 22000 200 10 .69 .42 .37 3000 .181
843-0805Y0500104K 0805Y0500104KXT .1µF 50 10 .53 .32 .28 3000 .14
Style 1206-Temperature Coeff. X7R
843-1206Y6300470K 1206Y6300470KXT 47 630 10 .73 .45 .39 2500 .194
843-1206Y1K00101K 1206Y1K00101KXT 100 1000 10 .68 .41 .36 2500 .179
843-1206Y5000101K 1206Y5000101KXT 100 500 10 .66 .40 .35 2500 .173
843-1206Y2K00471K 1206Y2K00471KXT 470 2000 10 .71 .43 .38 2500 .188
843-1206Y1K00471K 1206Y1K00471KXT 470 1000 10 .68 .41 .36 2500 .179
843-1206Y5000471K 1206Y5000471KXT 470 500 10 .60 .36 .32 2500 .158
843-1206Y2K00102K 1206Y2K00102KXT 1000 2000 10 .74 .45 .40 2500 .197
843-1206Y1K00102K 1206Y1K00102KXT 1000 1000 10 .72 .44 .39 2500 .191
843-1206Y6300102K 1206Y6300102KXT 1000 630 10 .62 .38 .33 2500 .164
843-1206Y5000102K 1206Y5000102KXT 1000 500 10 .60 .36 .32 2500 .158
843-1206Y1K00272K 1206Y1K00272KXT 2700 1000 10 .82 .50 .44 2500 .216
843-1206Y1K00472K 1206Y1K00472KXT 4700 1000 10 .86 .52 .46 2500 .228
843-1206Y6300472K 1206Y6300472KXT 4700 630 10 .78 .47 .42 2500 .206
843-1206Y6300103K 1206Y6300103KXT .01µF 630 10 .88 .54 .47 2500 .234
843-1206Y5000103K 1206Y5000103KXT .01µF 500 10 .66 .40 .35 2500 .173
843-1206Y5000223K 1206Y5000223KXT .022µF 500 10 .76 .46 .41 2500 .20
843-1206Y5000333K 1206Y5000333KXT .033µF 500 10 .88 .54 .47 2500 .234
843-1206Y2000473K 1206Y2000473KXT .047µF 200 10 1.10 .67 .59 2500 .29
843-1206Y2000104K 1206Y2000104KXT .1µF 200 10 1.21 .74 .65 2500 .321
843-1206Y1000104K 1206Y1000104KXT .1µF 100 10 1.00 .61 .53 2500 .264
843-1206Y0500104K 1206Y0500104KXT .1µF 50 10 .63 .38 .34 2500 .165
843-1206Y0500474K 1206Y0500474KXT .47µF 50 10 1.35 .82 .72 2500 .357
843-1206Y0160105K 1206Y0160105KXT 1µF 16 10 1.64 1.00 .88 2500 .435
Style 1210-Temperature Coeff. X7R
843-1210Y5000222K 1210Y5000222KXT 2200 500 10 .95 .58 .51 2000 .252
843-1210Y1K00103K 1210Y1K00103KXT .01µF 1000 10 1.42 .86 .76 2000 .376
843-1210Y5000103K 1210Y5000103KXT .01µF 500 10 .97 .59 .52 2000 .258
843-1210Y1K00153K 1210Y1K00153KXT .015µF 1000 10 1.70 1.03 .91 2000 .448
843-1210Y5000473K 1210Y5000473KXT .047µF 500 10 1.33 .81 .71 2000 .352
843-1210Y5000683K 1210Y5000683KXT .068µF 500 10 1.48 .90 .79 2000 .391
843-1210Y5000104K 1210Y5000104KXT .1µF 500 10 1.67 1.02 .90 2000 .443
843-1210Y2000184K 1210Y2000184KXT .18µF 200 10 2.19 1.33 1.17 2000 .579
Style 1808-Temperature Coeff. X7R
843-1808Y3K00101K 1808Y3K00101KXT 100 3000 10 1.56 .95 .84 1500 .413
843-1808Y3K00102K 1808Y3K00102KXT 1000 3000 10 1.41 .86 .76 1500 .373
843-1808Y2K00102K 1808Y2K00102KXT 1000 2000 10 1.26 .77 .68 1500 .333
843-1808Y2K00222K 1808Y2K00222KXT 2200 2000 10 1.58 .96 .85 1500 .419
Style 1812-Temperature Coeff. X7R
843-1812Y3K00681K 1812Y3K00681KXT 680 3000 10 2.57 1.56 1.20 1000 .734
843-1812Y2K00102K 1812Y2K00102KXT 1000 2000 10 2.39 1.45 1.20 1000 .682
843-1812Y3K00222K 1812Y3K00222KXT 2200 3000 10 2.82 1.71 1.33 1000 .806
843-1812Y2K00222K 1812Y2K00222KXT 2200 2000 10 2.39 1.45 1.20 1000 .682
843-1812Y1K00103K 1812Y1K00103KXT .01µF 1000 10 2.57 1.56 1.20 1000 .734
843-1812Y1K00223K 1812Y1K00223KXT .022µF 1000 10 2.86 1.73 1.35 1000 .816
843-1812Y1K00333K 1812Y1K00333KXT .033µF 1000 10 3.09 1.87 1.45 1000 .882
843-1812Y1K00473K 1812Y1K00473KXT .047µF 1000 10 3.99 2.42 1.88 1000 1.14
843-1812Y5000473K 1812Y5000473KXT .047µF 500 10 2.23 1.35 1.14 1000 .637
843-1812Y5000104K 1812Y5000104KXT .1µF 500 10 3.05 1.85 1.44 1000 .872
843-1812Y5000124K 1812Y5000124KXT .12µF 500 10 3.30 2.01 1.56 1000 .944
843-1812Y5000224K 1812Y5000224KXT .22µF 500 10 3.81 2.32 1.80 1000 1.09
843-1812Y2000224K 1812Y2000224KXT .22µF 200 10 3.68 2.23 1.73 1000 1.05
843-1812Y5000274K 1812Y5000274KXT .27µF 500 10 4.40 2.67 2.07 1000 1.26
843-1812Y2000274K 1812Y2000274KXT .27µF 200 10 3.99 2.42 1.88 1000 1.14
843-1812Y1000105K 1812Y1000105KXT 1µF 100 10 4.47 3.54 2.95 1000 2.07
843-1812Y0500105K 1812Y0500105KXT 1µF 50 10 4.31 2.62 2.03 1000 1.23
Style 2220-Temperature Coeff. X7R
843-2220Y1K00104K 2220Y1K00104KXT .1µF 1000 10 4.88 3.86 3.22 1000 2.25
843-2220Y5000104K 2220Y5000104KXT .1µF 500 10 3.59 2.84 2.37 1000 1.66
843-2220Y5000224K 2220Y5000224KXT .22µF 500 10 4.70 3.71 3.10 1000 2.17
843-2220Y1000105K 2220Y1000105KXT 1µF 100 10 6.29 4.97 4.15 1000 2.91
© Copyright 2009 Mouser Electronics© Copyright 2009 Mouser Electronics
NEXTBACK
NEXTBACK Mouser Catalog Download